

### GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: U45100MH2014PTC254839  
Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGH WAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
Website: www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

#### EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022

Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs (except EPS)					
	For Quarter Ended			For Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from Operations	17,483.53	16,527.63	19,413.94	34,011.16	44,489.71	77,915.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,726.02	2,828.03	3,038.90	5,554.05	7,193.01	12,683.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,726.02	2,828.03	3,038.90	5,554.05	7,193.01	12,683.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,021.15	2,105.15	2,333.62	4,126.30	5,454.32	9,584.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,021.15	2,105.15	2,333.62	4,126.30	5,454.32	9,539.95
Equity Share Capital	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						25,942.35
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
Basic	2.09	2.17	2.41	4.26	5.63	9.89
Diluted	2.09	2.17	2.41	4.26	5.63	9.89

**Note:**  
1. The above extract of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, November 11, 2022. The same is available on website of the Company at [www.gufic.com](http://www.gufic.com) and on the website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), where shares of the Company are listed.  
2. Previous period/ year's figures have been reclassified /regrouped wherever necessary to confirm with the current accounting treatment.

For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Pranav J. Choksi  
CEO & Whole Time Director  
DIN : 00001731

Date: November 12, 2022  
Place: Mumbai

### SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN : L51221DL1985PLC022433  
Registered Office : 365, VARDHMAN PLAZA, III FLOOR, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085,  
Tel. 0111-49091417 Website : [www.sonalmercantile.in](http://www.sonalmercantile.in), Email id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

#### Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
		1	Total income from operations	584.52	568.75	503.50	1153.27
2	Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	247.86	238.05	172.14	485.91	352.02	818.50
3	Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	185.15	178.13	172.14	363.28	352.02	609.10
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	455.29	462.66	492.36	917.95	867.64	3113.99
5	Paid-up equity share capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
6	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	3.09	3.14	3.14	6.23	5.89	11.55
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	3.09	3.14	3.14	6.23	5.89	11.55

**Note:**  
1. The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on November 12, 2022 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2022.  
2. Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
	Total revenue from operations	584.52	568.75	503.50	1153.27	1010.44
Profit before tax	247.86	238.05	172.12	485.91	352.01	818.50
Profit after tax	185.14	178.13	119.38	363.28	253.99	609.10
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	185.14	178.13	119.38	363.28	253.99	609.10

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchanges' website and on Company's website.  
4. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Vikram Goyal  
Whole time Director  
DIN : 00381115

Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 12, 2022

### Thomas Cook (India) Limited

Regd Office: Thomas Cook Building, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel.: +91 22 4224 7000 Fax: +91 22 2302 2864 Website: [www.thomascook.in](http://www.thomascook.in)  
Toll-Free No.: 1800-2099-100 Email: [sharedept@thomascook.in](mailto:sharedept@thomascook.in)  
CIN: L63040MH1978PLC020717

#### UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs) except Earnings per share

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Half year ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Total Income from operations	1,23,507.0	2,22,488.2
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	487.7	460.2	(10,999.0)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	487.7	257.4	(10,999.0)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.1)	(585.0)	(8,526.7)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	983.4	1,237.0	(7,996.4)
Equity Share Capital	4,703.8	4,703.8	3,782.8
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)*	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each)			
Basic :	0.02	(0.11)	(2.31)
Diluted :	0.02	(0.11)	(2.31)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1 each)			
Basic :	0.02	(0.16)	(2.31)
Diluted :	0.02	(0.16)	(2.31)

**Notes:**  
1. The results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November 2022 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date.  
3. \*Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) are stated as at 31st March 2022 is 1,02,751.1 and as at 31st March 2021 is 1,36,397.9  
4. The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in relation to the Standalone Results are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Half year ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2021
	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)
Turnover	36,430.5	66,220.2	4,965.0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,926.5	2,720.7	(2,492.2)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,926.5	2,517.9	(2,492.2)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,399.9	1,502.7	(1,141.3)

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website [[www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)], [[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)] and companies website [[www.thomascook.in](http://www.thomascook.in)].

For Thomas Cook (India) Limited  
Mahesh Iyer | Madhavan Menon  
Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer | Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 11, 2022

### SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45100MH2014PTC254839  
Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGH WAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
Website: www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		
		1	Total income from Operations (Net)	400,761,554	-	1,020,127,506
		2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	284,384,074	-11,899,831	20,050,695,055
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	284,384,074	-11,899,831	20,050,695,055		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	212,472,967	-11,899,831	19,927,403,430		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,583,233,628	18,649,932,489	21,530,892,161		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000,000	800,000,000	800,000,000		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	23,561,323,975	18,750,458,641	21,634,687,592		
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852,000	760,852,000	760,852,000		
9	Net worth	25,122,175,975	20,311,310,641	23,195,606,201		
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	6,037,041,279	4,799,739,312	6,725,625,206		
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-		
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.24	0.24	0.29		
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
1	Basic:	19.79	233.12	269.14		
2	Diluted:	19.79	233.12	269.14		
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-		
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	469,000,000	80,000,000	494,000,000		
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.69	-0.12	86.43		
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.86	-1.11	5.92		

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
3. Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
4. The figures for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 and 30th, September 2021 as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the half year and unaudited year to date figures upto the end of the first quarter of the relevant financial years.

Date : November, 11, 2022

Director  
Nitan Chhatwal  
DIN: 00115575

### SBC EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L18100UP2011PLC043209  
Regd. Off.: HOUSE NO.-20, LOHIYA TALAB, CHOTI BASAHI P.O.: VINDHYACHAL MIRZAPUR UP 231307 IN  
Tel: 0120-2895246, Email: [info@sbcexportslimited.com](mailto:info@sbcexportslimited.com), Website: [www.sbcexportslimited.com](http://www.sbcexportslimited.com)

#### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2022	Half year ended 30/09/2022	Half year ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	Total Income from operations	3696.04	5202.22	4192.82	18,750,458.64	6043.56
Earning before Interest, Tax, Depreciation and Amortization (EBITDA)	159.97	206.29	235.42	395.39	118.07	564.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, and/or exceptional items)	159.97	206.29	235.42	395.39	118.07	564.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	159.97	206.29	235.42	395.39	118.07	564.64
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	159.97	206.29	235.42	395.39	118.07	345.81
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	218.7	206.29	164.50	383.20	118.07	392.84
Equity Share Capital	2116.40	1058.20	2116.40	2116.40	1058.20	2116.40
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10 each) (not annualised for quarters)						
- Basic (Rs):	0.08	0.19	0.11	0.19	0.11	0.16
- Diluted (Rs):	0.08	0.19	0.11	0.19	0.11	0.16

**Note :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.sbcexportslimited.com](http://www.sbcexportslimited.com)).  
2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 11th November 2022.  
3. Key numbers of Standalone financial results are as given below. The standalone financial results are available at Company's website.

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Income from operations	3532.1	5202.22	4069.48	7601.56	6043.56	16815.73
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	157.57	206.29	233.50	391.06	118.07	560.15
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	157.57	206.29	162.58	391.06	118.07	390.03

4. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped /rearranged , wherever necessary.

For SBC Exports Limited  
Sd/-  
Govindji Gupta  
(Managing Director)

Sahibabad  
11th November 2022

### IRIS Business Services Limited

Reg. Off: T-231, Tower 2, 3rd Floor, International Infotech Park, Vashi - 400 703,  
Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91 22 67231000, Fax: +91 22 2781 4434,  
Email: [cs@irisbusiness.com](mailto:cs@irisbusiness.com), Website: [www.irisbusiness.com](http://www.irisbusiness.com)  
CIN: L72900MH2000PLC128943

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		
	1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1748.50	3412.98	2678.06	6,127.23
	2	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	68.36	150.20	(63.96)	162.62
3	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	68.36	150.20	(63.96)	162.62	
4	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	56.36	122.20	(63.96)	100.51	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	110.02	179.20	(59.71)	48.13	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,930.72	1,930.72	1,921.82	1,921.82	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year				807.14	
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each for continuing and discontinuing operations					
	₹ Basic in Rs. (^ - not annualised)	0.29^	0.64^	(0.34)^	0.52	
	₹ Diluted in Rs. (^ - not annualised)	0.29^	0.63^	(0.34)^	0.52	

**In respect to standalone results of the Company, the amounts are as follows:** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	1542.75	3,066.93	2,478.92
Profit before Tax	57.07	128.54	(48.40)	128.57
Profit After Tax	45.07	100.54	(48.40)	67.57
Total Comprehensive Income	103.17	164.29	(42.48)	17.69

**Notes:**  
1. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022.  
2. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on January 29th 2022, has agreed to raise funds up to Rs 3200.00 lakhs by way of offer and issue of equity shares to the existing shareholders of the Company on a rights basis (Rights Issue). Towards this, the Board has constituted a Rights Issue Committee ("RIC") of Directors and has authorised the Committee to determine the terms of the Rights Issue including the quantum of issue, rights entitlement ratio, issue price, issue size, book closure or record date, entitlement timing of the issue, etc., in consultation with the Lead Manager. The RIC at its meeting held on August 11th 2022 accorded to issue up to 19,21,816 equity shares to the existing shareholders of the Company on a rights basis and approved the Draft Letter of Offer for submission to Stock exchange(s). In-Principle approval has been received from the National Stock Exchange (NSE), however, in-principle approval remains pending from the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE).  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

# ईशान्येतील राज्यांसाठी १.६ लाख कोटींच्या प्रकल्पांची घोषणा

गुवाहाटी, दि. १२ : केंद्रीय रस्ते वाहतूक आणि महामार्ग मंत्री नितिन गडकरी यांनी ईशान्य भारताच्या राज्यांसाठी १.६ लाख कोटी रुपयांच्या आगामी नवीन प्रकल्पांना मंजुरी देण्याची घोषणा केली. आसाम येथे गुवाहाटी मध्ये ईशान्य भागातील राष्ट्रीय महामार्ग अंश प्रकल्पाने पुनरावलोकनाच्या समारोपाच्या पत्रकार परिषदेत ते बोलत होते.

या प्रकल्पांमध्ये रस्ते, रोपवे, रस्त्यांवरील पूल, ब्रह्मपुत्रा नदीवरील प्रमुख पूल आणि इतर जलमार्गांचा समावेश आहे, असे त्यांनी सांगितले. त्रिपुरातील उदयपूर आणि आसाममधील सिलचर येथे

बहुउद्देशीय लॉजिस्टिक पार्क देखील उभारण्याचा प्रस्ताव आहे, अशी माहिती त्यांनी दिली. पंतप्रधान नरेंद्र मोदी यांच्या दूरदर्शी नेतृत्वाखाली ईशान्य भारतातील संपर्कातील त्रुटी भरून काढण्यासाठी आणि या भागातील वाहतुकीच्या दृष्टीने पायाभूत सुविधांना गती देण्याच्या दिशेने आम्ही काम करत आहोत, असे गडकरी यांनी सांगितले.

रस्त्यालगत सुमारे ५० ठिकाणी वे साइड सुविधा आणि ५० ठिकाणी व्ही पॉइंट्स देखील विकसित केले जात आहेत. त्यांचे बांधकाम पूर्ण झाल्यानंतर, ते ईशान्येकडील प्रदेशातील पर्यटन क्षेत्र आणि अर्थव्यवस्थेला

लक्षणीय चालना देतील, असेही ते म्हणाले.

### PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Late Mrs. V. S. Annapoorani (50% Owner) Died On 21/05/2021 and Late Ms. R. Jayalakshmy (50% Owner) died on 24/06/2022 members of Flat bearing No.103, Ground Floor, A-1 Building, Soma Heights Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, Gokhivare, Vasai Road East, Dist-Palghar, 401 208 and Share Certificate No. 003. On behalf of the client Mr. R. Shivaramakrishnan, the undersigned advocate hereby invites claims or objections from other heirs or claimants or objectors for the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the property of the society in favour of the client within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of proofs to support the claim/objection at below mentioned address. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be at the liberty to transfer the share of the deceased in the manner provided under the byelaws.

Sd/-  
Ameeta Shivam Mehta  
Advocate High Court.

**जाहीर सूचना**  
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, आमचे अशी श्री. सुदाम रामजी निरंकर हे फ्लॉट क्र. १८, २रा मजला, न्यू सुवर्णवर्षा को-ऑपरेटिव्ह होसिंग सोसायटी लि. प्लॉट नं. १०३, ग्राउंड फ्लॉर, ए/१, वसावा रोड, वसावा रोड, पालघर जिल्हा, दि. २१.०५.२०२१, दि. २४.०६.२०२२ मध्ये निधन पावले आहे. वसावा रोड, वसावा रोड, पालघर जिल्हा, दि. २१.०५.२०२१, दि. २४.०६.२०२२ मध्ये निधन पावले आहे. वसावा रोड, वसावा रोड, पालघर जिल्हा, दि. २१.०५.२०२१, दि. २४.०६.२०२२ मध्ये निधन पावले आहे. वसावा रोड, वसावा रोड, पालघर जिल्हा, दि. २१.०५.२०२१, दि. २४.०६.२०२२ मध्ये निधन पावले आहे. वसावा रोड, वसावा रोड, पालघर जिल्हा, दि. २१.०५.२०२१, दि. २४.०६.२०२२ मध्ये निधन पावले आहे.

नर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर फ्लॉट जागा आणि उपरोक्त हस्तांतरणाबाबत विक्री, बंधी, भाडेपट्टा, वासावा, तारण, अधिपत्र, मालकीहक्क, न्याय, ताबा, कायदेशीर हक्क, जमी किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप, अतिक्रम, हक्क किंवा हित असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे आक्षेप लेखी स्वरूपात सदर सूचना प्रकाशनानंतर १४ दिवसांत कळवावेत. अन्यथा अशा व्यक्तींचे दावा त्यांना किंवा त्यांचे वारसे आहेत असे समजले जाईल.

दिनांक: मुंबई, दिनांक: १२.११.२०२२

सही/-  
संस्था दिलीप वारंदातकार  
वकील  
५१, तळमजला, अन्ता स्वच्छेअर मॉल, मॉकट लेन, बोवेली कोर्टाजवळ, बोवेली (प.), मुंबई-१२.

NEO INFRACON LIMITED													
CIN No: L65910MH1981PLC248089 (Formerly Known as ANVIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED) REGD. OFF: 9, Mulji Thakerni Bldg., Sindhi Lane, Mumbai - 400 004, (Maharashtra) (Rs.in lakhs)													
UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	173.13	85.53	154.72	256.66	225.54	745.27	21.94	36.45	48.26	58.39	48.26	163.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(5.98)	(17.99)	41.98	(23.97)	51.58	101.95	0.92	(10.84)	14.84	(9.92)	5.65	18.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(5.98)	(17.99)	42.40	(23.97)	52.25	94.20	0.92	(10.84)	14.84	(9.92)	5.65	18.57
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(5.98)	(17.99)	42.40	(23.97)	52.25	94.20	0.92	(10.84)	14.84	(9.92)	5.65	18.57
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	93.47	-	-	-	-	-	101.62
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.11)	(0.34)	0.80	(0.45)	0.98	1.78	0.02	(0.20)	0.28	(0.19)	0.11	0.35
a. Basic & Diluted													
1 The above un-audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2022.													
2 The Company operates in only one reportable operating segment viz. "Construction Activities" and all other activities of the Company revolve around the main business. Hence, the disclosures required under the Indian Accounting Standard 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable.													
3 Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.													
Date : 12.11.2022													

PROVINCIAL FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED						
CIN : U65923MH1993PTC075162						
34th Floor, Sunshine Tower, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W) Mumbai - 400 013						
Email: info@alt-alpha.com   (B) +91 22 6145 8900						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Sept 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	7,094.92	5,453.35	11.35	12,548.27	28.97	191.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,134.45	1,313.87	-7.05	2,448.32	6.40	5.47
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	848.75	983.37	-5.28	1,832.13	4.79	4.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,207.52	608.24	-5.28	1,815.77	4.79	-108.21
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,343.64	1,343.64	313.64	1,343.64	313.64	1,343.64
Other Equity	28,968.04	26,126.11	107.54	28,968.04	107.54	19,457.27
Net worth	30,311.67	27,469.75	421.18	30,311.67	421.18	20,800.91
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	6.32	7.32	-0.17	13.64	0.15	0.10
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	6.32	7.32	-0.17	13.64	0.15	0.10
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	6.32	7.32	-0.17	13.64	0.15	0.10

Notes:  
There were no exceptional items during the period. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 11, 2022.  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (Listing Regulations). The full format of the quarterly Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.fin.alt-alpha.com).  
For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, required /pertinent disclosures have been made to the website of the NSE (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on the website of the Company (www.fin.alt-alpha.com).  
The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Shreyans Mehta  
Director  
Date : November 11, 2022  
Place : Mumbai  
DIN : 06756771

TCI INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
CIN: L74999TG1965PLC001551			
Regd. & Corp. Off: N. A. Sawant Marg, Near Colaba Fire Brigade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.			
Tel: 022-2282 2340   Telefax: 022-2282 5561   Email: tci@mtl.net.in   Website: www.tciil.in			
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या द्वितीय तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल			
तपशील	(रु.लाखात, नमुद केला व्यतिरिक्त)		
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२१
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३६.४१	७६.९१	५७.७५
कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(११.४८)	(३२.९१)	(३.३३)
करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(११.४८)	(३२.९१)	(३.३३)
करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(११.४८)	(३२.९१)	(३.३३)
कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर) व कार्यावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा / (तोटा) व इतर सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(११.४८)	(३२.९१)	(३.३३)
समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	१०.६७	१०.६७	१०.६७
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(१.२८)	(३.५८)	(०.३७)
अ. मूळ व. सोमिकृत	(१.२८)	(३.५८)	(०.३७)

टीप:  
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या (www.tciil.in) वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या (www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखा समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचलन करण्यात आले आणि ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मान्य करण्यात आले.

टीसीआय इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
रविशंकर झुनझुनवाला  
अध्यक्ष व स्वतंत्र संचालक  
डीआयएन: ००२३१३७९

दिनांक: ११.११.२०२२

नॅशनल स्टील अँड अँग्रो इंडस्ट्रीज लि.				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६२१, तुलसीबायी चौक, नॉर्थम पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१, महाराष्ट्र. ब्र.२+९१ २२ २२०३०९८/२२८६६२६२६, फॅक्स:९१ २२ २२०५०८४, सीआयएन:एल९८९००९एच९८६पीएलसी०४०९११ ई-मेल:investor_relations@nsl.com, वेबसाईट:www.nsl.com				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
तपशील	(रु.लाखात, इंग्रजीत व्यतिरिक्त)			
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१७९९०	२०७७०	३०९७५	३०९७५
कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(२२०३)	(२२२९)	(२२२०)	(२२२०)
करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(२२०३)	(२२२९)	(२२२०)	(२२२०)
करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(२२०३)	(२२२९)	(२२२०)	(२२२०)
कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर) व कार्यावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा / (तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(२२०३)	(२२२९)	(२२२०)	(२२२९)
समभाग भांडवल	४४५०	४४५०	४४५०	४४५०
राखिव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्रकात दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखिव वाजवून)	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/-प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	(२.७०)	(२.७०)	(२.७०)	(२.७०)
अ. मूळ व. सोमिकृत	(२.७०)	(२.७०)	(२.७०)	(२.७०)

टीप:  
सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या (www.nsl.com) आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या (www.bseindia.com) व एनएसई लिमिटेडच्या (www.nseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
दिनांक: ११.११.२०२२  
टिकाण: इंदोर

नॅशनल स्टील अँड अँग्रो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता  
(कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल)  
सही/-  
अनुष्ठा चव्हाण  
अध्यक्ष व स्वतंत्र संचालक  
कंपनी संचालक  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
आयसीडीआय नॉ.०३३/  
आयसीडीआय नॉ.०३३/२०१७-२०१८/२०१९

प्रेमको ग्लोबल लिमिटेड													
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: उर्मा इस्टेट, पॉवर ए, १५वा मजला, १५ गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर पराक (प.व.), मुंबई-४०००१३. सीआयएन:एल९८९००९एच९८६पीएलसी०४०९११ कोड: ५३०३३१													
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल													
अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव											
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष						
		३०.०९.२२	३०.०९.२२	३०.०९.२१	३०.०९.२२	३०.०९.२२	३०.०९.२१						
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३३४.०६	२०६०.०१	२९१३.८५	३३९९.००	४९०३.३२	८६२०.२२	९९६९.५५	२६६०.९६	३२९५.००	४२३०.९०	६९०४.६०	१२८२२.६९
२.	करपूर्व विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	१५६.९२	२०८.०८	३९०.९६	३९८.३३	६९३.२९	१३३६.६५	९३.७९	२९९.९८	६९९.२८	२९३.८४	१३३२.०८	२३९३.३९
३.	करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१२३.५९	१०९.०९	२२४.३९	३०२.४२	४३८.९४	१३३६.६५	९३.७९	२९९.९८	६९९.२८	२९३.८४	१३३२.०८	२३९३.३९
४.	कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर) व कार्यावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा / (तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	१२३.५९	१०९.०८	२२४.३९	३०२.४२	४३८.९४	१३३६.६५	९३.७९	२९९.९८	६९९.२८	२९३.८४	१३३२.०८	२३९३.३९
५.	समभाग भांडवल	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८	३३०.४८
६.	राखिव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्रकात दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखिव वाजवून)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता) (रु.१० प्रती)	३.७४	५.४२	७.९२	९.९५	१३.२८	२८.३२	३.९४	५.४२	७.९२	९.९५	१३.२८	२९.५९
८.	अ. मूळ व. सोमिकृत	३.७४	५.४२	७.९२	९.९५	१३.२८	२८.३२	३.९४	५.४२	७.९२	९.९५	१३.२८	२९.५९

टीप:  
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या (www.bseindia.com) व कंपनीच्या (www.premcoglobal.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाचे वित्तीय वर्ष २०२२-२०२३ करिता रु.५० कोटी (२०%) चे रु.२ प्रतिभाग अंतर्गत लाभांशसह मागण्यात दिली आहे.  
दिनांक: ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२  
टिकाण: मुंबई

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये  
प्रेमको ग्लोबल लिमिटेड  
सही/-  
अशोक बी. हरजानी  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन: ००४२५८०२

INDO EURO INDICHEM LIMITED						
Registered Off: B-9 to B-16, M.I.D.C. Osmanabad - 413 501 (Maharashtra) Corp Off: 78/C The Dawn Bldg., 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, 7 <sup>th</sup> Goolbar Road, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055. Email: rinkpooji@rediffmail.com						
Extract of Unaudited Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022.						
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (In Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	3